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RD 43

11.12.2022

Fulda � Eichenzell � Welkers
� Rothemann � Fulda und zurück

Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Montag - Freitag
Fulda ZOB
Fulda Am Schützenhaus
Fulda Am Seeseberg
Bronnzell Am Röhlingsberg
Bronnzell Ziegeler Straße
Gerbachshof
Eichenzell Wohlhaupter Straße
Eichenzell Dalbergstraße
Eichenzell Kulturscheune
Rhönhof
Welkers Industriegebiet Rhön
Welkers Talstraße
Welkers Rothemanner Straße
Rothemann Hattenhofer Straße
Rothemann Barbarastraße
Welkers Rothemanner Straße
Welkers Talstraße
Welkers Industriegebiet Rhön
Rhönhof
Eichenzell Kulturscheune
Eichenzell Dalbergstraße
Eichenzell Wohlhaupter Straße
Gerbachshof
Bronnzell Ziegeler Straße
Bronnzell Am Röhlingsberg
Fulda Am Seeseberg
Fulda Am Schützenhaus
Fulda ZOB

5.32
5.33
5.36
5.38
5.40
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.49
5.50
5.56
5.58
5.59

7.38
7.39
7.41
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.51
7.53
7.55
7.59
8.01
8.04
8.05
8.10
8.11

8.18
8.20
8.21
8.27
8.29
8.30

8.38
8.39
8.41
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.59
9.01
9.04
9.05
9.10
9.11

9.18
9.20
9.21
9.27
9.29
9.30

9.38
9.39
9.41
9.46
9.47
9.49

9.58
9.59

10.02
10.03
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.13
10.15
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.27
10.29
10.30

10.38
10.39
10.41
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.59
11.01
11.04
11.05
11.10
11.11

11.18
11.20
11.21
11.27
11.29
11.30

11.38
11.39
11.41
11.46
11.47
11.49

11.58
11.59
12.02
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.27
12.29
12.30

12.38
12.39
12.41
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.59
13.01
13.04
13.05
13.10
13.11

13.18
13.20
13.21
13.27
13.29
13.30

13.38
13.39
13.41
13.46
13.47
13.49

13.58
13.59
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.27
14.29
14.30

14.38
14.39
14.41
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.05
15.10
15.11

15.18
15.20
15.21
15.27
15.29
15.30

15.38
15.39
15.41
15.46
15.47
15.49

15.58
15.59
16.02
16.03
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.15
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.27
16.29
16.30

16.38
16.39
16.41
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.01
17.04
17.05
17.10
17.11

17.18
17.20
17.21
17.27
17.29
17.30

17.38
17.39
17.41
17.46
17.47
17.49

17.58
17.59
18.02
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.13
18.15
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.27
18.29
18.30

18.38
18.39
18.41
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.59
19.01
19.04
19.05


